86.8 2204
12.7 324
99.5 2528
75.1 1907 98.5 2501
173.6 4408
52.0 1320
1.6 40
POWER CELL/CTRL

XFMR CABINET
WEIGHT (LBS)[KG]*
CELL CABINET
WEIGHT (LBS)[KG]*
WIDTH
(Inches [mm])
DEPTH
(Inches [mm])
HEIGHT
(Inches [mm])
MV2UA6AF280E1ABA
2.4 2.4
280 1250 28.0 EST. 12573 [5703]
EST. 7440 [3375]
EST. 5133 [2328]
173.6 [4408] 63.2 [1605] 99.5 [2528]MV2UA6AF330E1ABA 330 1500 33.6 EST. 12705 [5763] EST. 5265 [2388]
MV2UA6AF390E1ABA 390 1750 39.1 EST. 13690 [6210] EST. 8425 [3822] EST. 5265 [2388]
MV2UD6DF285E1ABA
4.16 4.16
285 2250 50.3
EST. 15007 [6807] EST. 9874 [4479] EST. 5133 [2328]
173.6 [4408] 63.2 [1605] 99.5 [2528]
MV2UD6DF315E1ABA 315 2500 55.9
MV2UD6DF340E1ABA 340 2750 61.5
EST. 15538 [7048] EST. 10273 [4660] EST. 5265 [2388]
MV2UD6DF375E1ABA 375 3000 67.1
REVISIONS
REV DESCRIPTION ECR# DRAWN BY DATE
02 UPDATED WEIGHTS; ADDED XFMR CABINET WEIGHT & CELL CABINET
WEIGHTS 12900 AEJ 03/10/2023